www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2023 American Lighting Inc. REV 2323
MICROLUX RGB
24V DC Diffuse Flexible LED
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
Featuring fully encased tape light, MicroLux provides smooth evenly

(30W / 60W / 96W / 192W / 288W)
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2023 American Lighting Inc. REV 2323
MICROLUX RGB ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
MLUX-RGB 24V RGB 16.4 ft 170Lm / ft 4.4W / ft IP65 N/A 3.94” (100mm) 16.4 ft
MLUX-RGB includes: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (15) Mounting Clips
MICROLUX RGB ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MLUX-CONKIT4 RGB Power Feed
MLUX-END End Cap (QTY 10)
MLUX-CLIPS Mounting Clips (QTY 10)
MLUX-CHAN-3A 1M Deep Mounting Channel
MLUX-CHAN-3B 1M Shallow Mounting Channel
RCWY-PVC-1M 1m Plastic Wire Cover Raceway
MLUX-CONKIT4 MLUX-END MLUX-CLIPS MLUX-CHAN-3A
MLUX-CHAN-3B RCWY-PVC-1M
LINEAR / MICROLUX
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
PZM-ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2023 American Lighting Inc. REV 2323
LIMITED PRODUCT WARRANTY
Our products are warranted to be free from defects in material and workmanship for the warranty period listed. Warranty periods begin from the date of shipment from American